
CLASS ACT

CHILDREN
'S

310       CLASS ACT

Class Act Children's Order Check List:

Coordinating adult collection. See page 87.

Specify:
□ 1. Model Number
□ 2. Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)
□ 3. Wood Finish/Color
□ 4. Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color
□ 5. �Optional Linking Brackets - add $28 list per chair
□ 6. Optional Laser Engraving Back Imprint - specify location
□ 7. �Optional Casters - add $97 list; standard seat height maintained; LEG MODELS ONLY
□ 8. �Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge; LEG MODELS ONLY

Example:
16C 

(model #)
O 

(wood species)
HEN 
(finish)

MOMENTUM 
(fabric vendor)

VOX 
(pattern name)

MYSTIC 
(pattern color)

1. Model Number

2. Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

3. Wood Finish/Color Options:
	 Oak
	 BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru 
	 CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna 
	 CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey 
	 DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown
	 Maple
	 ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax 
	 AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy 
	 AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha 
	 BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl 
	 BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline 
	 BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron 
	 BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna 
	 CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee 
	 CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle 
	 EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian 
	 ESP	 Espresso	  
	� Color - Add $34 list per item; not available with laser  

Engraving option
	 BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa 
	 BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream 
	 BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob 
	 CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray 
	 CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White 
	 DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise 
	 DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum 
	 DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze 
	 ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank 
	 FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm  
	 GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

4. �Fabric Selection - Please supply the following: 
Fabric vendor 
Pattern name 
Pattern color

When specifying contrasting upholstery, indicate clearly which 
upholstery is to be applied to the seat and back. Use higher 
grade pricing. 

· Indicate direction of fabric - Railroaded or Up the Roll 
· Please provide illustration, if available

All COM orders must include the following:
· Vendor's name, pattern name and color
· Sample of the fabric attached to order
· Model numbers of items for fabric application
· �Special application instructions (e.g., all stripes will be applied 
front to back unless specified otherwise)

· Customer and purchase order number

Ship prepaid COM 
material to: 
  Community 
  Attn: COM Dept 
  932 Mill Street 
  Jasper, IN 47546

Application of fabric: 
Railroaded    Up the Roll 

All COM orders will ship at standard lead time from receipt of 
COM except for orders requiring special custom matched  
finishes.

5. �Optional Linking Brackets - add $28 list per chair

6. �Optional Laser Engraving Back Imprint - available on models 
14A/C, 15A/C, 16A/C and 17A/C. See page 7 for details.

Specify:
∙ location - inside/outside of back
∙ size of design

7. �Optional Casters - Add $97 list; standard seat height 
maintained. LEG MODELS ONLY

8. �Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge 
LEG MODELS ONLY



➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Oak
BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru
CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna
CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey
DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

Maple
ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax
AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy
AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha
BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl
BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline
BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron
BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna
CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee
CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle
EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian
ESP	 Espresso

Color - Add $34 list per item; not available with laser 
engraving option
BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa
BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream
BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob
CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray
CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White
DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise
DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum
DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze
ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank
FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm
GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

➍ �See a selection of graded in fabric manufacturers 
and patterns on pages 13–20. Contact Customer 
Service for additional fabric options.

Specifications
•	 Wood species - Oak or Maple.
•	 Two stretcher shelf for added stability.
•	 Seat is upholstered with 1 1/2" high density 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Back is upholstered front and back with 1" 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Mortise and tenon construction with corner blocks, 

glue and screws.
•	 Standard with rubber cushion metal glides  

(leg models only).
•	 Coordinating adult collection. See page 87.

To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

➋	Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

➌	Wood Finish/Color

➍	Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color

➎	Optional Linking Brackets - add $28 list per chair

➏	Optional Laser Engraving Back Imprint - specify location 
and size; see page 7 for details. 
(A and C MODELS ONLY)

➐	Optional Casters - add $97 list; standard seat height 
maintained. LEG MODELS ONLY

➑	Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge 
LEG MODELS ONLY
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All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 15 15 25

Seat 13 13 14

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 17

COL Sq Ft 8 Cu Ft 4

14A All Wood
14B Uph. Back
14C Uph. Seat
•	 optional laser engraving back 

imprint - specify location and size; 
see page 7 for specifications.  
(A and C models only)

$291
$348
$362
$373
$395
$422
$451
$480
$521
$566
$635
$718
$528
$574

Armless 14"h

14B
uph. back

14C
uph. seat

14A
all wood

COM
A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 15 15 25

Seat 13 13 14

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 17

COL Sq Ft 16 Cu Ft 4

14D Uph. Seat/Back $393
$404
$417
$439
$466
$493
$523
$565
$610
$679
$762
$574
$618

Armless 14"h



Specification information shown at right.

Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

CLASS ACT

312       CLASS ACT

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 15 15 25

Seat 13 13 14

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 17

COL Sq Ft 8 Cu Ft 4

15A All Wood
15B Uph. Back
15C Uph. Seat
•	 optional laser engraving back 

imprint - specify location and size; 
see page 7 for specifications.  
(A and C models only)

$304
$354
$368
$379
$401
$430
$457
$486
$527
$573
$642
$725
$536
$580

Armless 14"h 

15B
uph. back

15C
uph. seat

15A
all wood

COM
A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 15 15 25

Seat 13 13 14

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 17

COL Sq Ft 16 Cu Ft 4

15D Uph. Seat/Back $401
$413
$425
$448
$476
$504
$531
$575
$618
$688
$772
$582
$627

Armless 14"h

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 16 17 28 3/4

Seat 14 15 16

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 20

COL Sq Ft 8 Cu Ft 7

16A All Wood
16B Uph. Back
16C Uph. Seat
•	 optional laser engraving back 

imprint - specify location and size; 
see page 7 for specifications.  
(A and C models only)

$304
$354
$368
$379
$401
$430
$457
$486
$527
$573
$642
$725
$536
$580

Armless 16"h 

16B
uph. back

16C
uph. seat

16A
all wood

COM
A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 16 17 28 3/4

Seat 14 15 16

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 20

COL Sq Ft 16 Cu Ft 7

16D Uph. Seat/Back $401
$413
$425
$448
$476
$504
$531
$575
$618
$688
$772
$582
$627

Armless 16"h
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➌	Wood Finish/Color Options:
Oak
BRW	 Brownie	 ECU	 Ecru
CAN	 Canyon	 HEN	 Henna
CIT	 Citron	 HNY	 Honey
DES	 Desert	 NUT	 Nut Brown

Maple
ALE	 Ale	 FLX	 Flax
AUB	 Auburn	 LGC	 Legacy
AUT	 Autumn	 MCH	 Mocha
BRL	 Barley	 NTO	 Night Owl
BBN	 Bourbon	 PRL	 Praline
BRG	 Brighton	 SAF	 Saffron
BUT	 Butterscotch	 SIE	 Sienna
CIN	 Cinnamon	 TOF	 Toffee
CLA	 Classic	 TRF	 Truffle
EAR	 Earthy	 VEN	 Venetian
ESP	 Espresso

Color - Add $34 list per item; not available with laser 
engraving option
BKD	 Backdrop	 GRV	 Greek Villa
BFX	 Black Fox	 GLF	 Gulf Stream
BWH	 Bright White	 HTB	 Heartthrob
CGP	 Cargo Pants	 NET	 Network Gray
CHT	 Chatroom	 NWH	 Nonchalant White
DSY	 Daisy	 PAR	 Paradise
DRG	 Daring	 QXP	 Quixotic Plum
DYN	 Dynamo	 RBZ	 Relic Bronze
ENG	 Enigma	 SND	 Sandbank
FRR	 French Roast	 STM	 Storm
GBY	 Georgian Bay	 TRC	 Tricorn Black

➍ �See a selection of graded in fabric manufacturers 
and patterns on pages 13–20. Contact Customer 
Service for additional fabric options.

Specifications
•	 Wood species - Oak or Maple.
•	 Two stretcher shelf for added stability.
•	 Seat is upholstered with 1 1/2" high density 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Back is upholstered front and back with 1" 

polyurethane foam.
•	 Mortise and tenon construction with corner blocks, 

glue and screws.
•	 Standard with rubber cushion metal glides  

(leg models only).
•	 Coordinating adult collection. See page 87.

To Order, Specify:
➊	Model Number

➋	Wood Species - Oak (O) or Maple (M)

➌	Wood Finish/Color

➍	Fabric Selection - vendor, pattern and color

➎	Optional Linking Brackets - add $28 list per chair

➏	Optional Laser Engraving Back Imprint - specify location 
and size; see page 7 for details. 
(A and C MODELS ONLY)

➐	Optional Casters - add $97 list; standard seat height 
maintained. LEG MODELS ONLY

➑	Optional Rubber Cushion Nylon Glides - no upcharge 
LEG MODELS ONLY
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Description Model Specifications List Price Per Grade➊

CLASS ACT       313

All Wood
COM

A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 16 17 28 3/4

Seat 14 15 16

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 20

COL Sq Ft 8 Cu Ft 7

17A All Wood
17B Uph. Back
17C Uph. Seat
•	 optional laser engraving back 

imprint - specify location and size; 
see page 7 for specifications.  
(A and C models only)

$311
$366
$377
$390
$411
$439
$467
$496
$538
$582
$653
$734
$547
$590

Armless 16"h 

17B
uph. back

17C
uph. seat

17A
all wood

COM
A
B

COL/C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J

L1
L2

Dimensions D W H

Overall 16 17 28 3/4

Seat 14 15 16

Upholstery Shipping

COM Ydg  2/3 Ctn Wt 20

COL Sq Ft 16 Cu Ft 7

17D Uph. Seat/Back $412
$424
$438
$459
$487
$514
$545
$586
$630
$699
$782
$594
$638

Armless 16"h


